
Connect 351 - Speed Coaching for Municipal Officials
Coaching Contacts

Name Email Community

John Mangiaratti jmangiaratti@acton-ma.gov Acton

Michael Dutton michael.dutton@capecod.gov Barnstable County

Michael Johns MJohns@boxborough-ma.gov Boxborough

Matt Coogan mcoogan@boxfordma.gov Boxford

Peter Lombardi
plombardi@brewster-ma.gov Brewster

Ryan McLane rmclane@carlislema.gov Carlisle

Jamie Hellen jhellen@franklinma.gov Franklin

Lyn Simmons lsimmons@longmeadow.org Longmeadow

Greg Federspeil federspielg@manchester.ma.us Manchester

Greg Johnson gjohnson@townofmaynard.net Maynard

Kristine Trieweiler ktrierweiler@medfield.net Medfield



Name Email Community

Jay McGrail jmcgrail@middleboroughma.gov Middleborough

Jackie Bresnahan jackie.bresnahan@middletonma.gov Middleton

Katie King kking@needhamma.gov Needham

Tricia Vinchesi pvinchesi@pavinchesi.com Retired (ICMA, several MA towns)

Bernie Lynch
blynch@communityparadigm.com Retired (Lowell, currently owner of

Community Paradigm Associates)

Keith Bergman keith@kbergman.com Retired, ICMA/MMMA Senior Advisor

Kevin Miizikar kmizikar@shrewsburyma.gov Shrewsbury

Kevin Harutunian
kharutunian@topsfield-ma.gov Topsfield

Colin Loiselle cloiselle@tyngsboroughma.gov Tyngsborough

Kristi Williams KWilliams@westboroughma.gov Westborough

Leon Gaumond gaumond.l@westonma.gov Weston


